
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	DAYDREAM	ABU	HAMAD	2025-09-01	to	2025-09-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-09-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $0.00
2025-09-20 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_K9HZJ98 $120.00 $120.00
2025-09-21 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_oyHKwOp $3.00 $123.00
2025-09-23 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_kWHPbg0 $3.00 $126.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_xQHN9QV $18.00 $144.00
2025-09-24 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_p5H0MO9 $3.00 $147.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_GkH49rn $60.00 $207.00
2025-09-25 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_8rHrnRz $288.00 $495.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_BZH8gzZ $140.00 $635.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_nEHMqZ7 $9.00 $644.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_ZeHZKb6 $3.00 $647.00
2025-09-26 Transfer	from	Daydream txn_EyHPagL $9.00 $656.00
2025-09-26 PAYMOB-*DARDASHA	PHONE txn_R2Hob8Q -$623.75 $32.25
2025-09-28 FAWRYPF*ALAZALY txn_LgHbwdq -$30.17 $2.08

WITHDRAWN:	$653.92.	DEPOSITED:	$656.00. $2.08

Daydream	Abu	Hamad	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Daydream	Abu	Hamad's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


